UltraSIL Polymer-Insulated CMU Outdoor
Fuse Open Distribution Cutout
Fusing Equipment
Catalog Data
CA132065EN
Effective December 2019
Supersedes October 2019
COOPER POWER

UltraSIL Polymer-Insulated CMU Outdoor
Fuse Open Distribution Cutout
Ordering information
To order a complete CMU Fuse cutout, choose the appropriate part number from Table 3. The CMU Cutout
comes with end fittings compatible with CMU and X-Limiter Hinge Mounted Applications.
Additional information
Refer to the following reference literature for more information:
MN132034EN    CMU Outdoor fuseholder open
distribution cutout installation
instructions
CA132054EN   X-Limiter™ hinge-mounted
   current-limiting fuse
Contact your Eaton representative for further information .
Table 3 . Polymer Insulated CMU Fuse cutout mounting frame
Digit 1
S = Polymer Cutout
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
S 4 C M U P 0 A
Digit 8 Packaging
A = Individual Packaging
Digits 2–5 Voltage and BIL Rating
4CMU = 17.1 kV, 150 kV BIL
9CMUB = 27.1 kV, 150 kV BIL
Digit 6 Terminal Options
L = Large Eyebolt
P = Parallel Groove
Digit 7 Bracket and Hardware
0 = No Bracket
1 = NEMA® "B" (5” bolts)
2 = NEMA® "B" (6" bolts)
3 = Extended Bracket (5” bolts)
4 = NEMA® "D" Pole Mounting Bracket Extended
5 = NEMA® "B" (6.5" bolts)
6 = NEMA® "D" Pole Mounting Bracket
BMaximum voltage rating
compatible with 29kV
Base catalog
number
Maximum voltage
rating (kV) BIL (kV)
Fuse replacement
end fittingsPolymer
S4CMU 17 150 CMU3095
S9CMU 27B 150 CMU3095
BMaximum voltage rating compatible with 29kV
Table 3 Replacement Outdoor End Fittings
www.eaton.com/cooperpowerseries 7
Catalog data CA132065EN
Effective December 2019
UltraSIL Polymer-Insulated CMU Outdoor
Fuse Open Distribution Cutout
This page is intentionally left blank.
Catalog data CA132065EN
Effective December 2019
UltraSIL Polymer-Insulated CMU Outdoor
Fuse Open Distribution Cutout
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
For Eaton's Cooper Power series product
information call 1-877-277-4636 or visit:
Eaton
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com
Eaton’s Power Systems Division
2300 Badger Drive
Waukesha, WI 53188
United States
Eaton.com/cooperpowerseries
© 2019 Eaton